#### 990120752 05/05/2022

## **TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET**

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 **MADRID ID: MD245195** 

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
SonoScape Medical Corp.	04/06/2022

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	SonoScape Medical Corp.	
Address:	Room 201, 202, Building 12,	
	Phase 2 Shenzhen Software Park,	
	No. 1 Keji Zhong 2nd Road,	
	High-tech Central Zone, Maling Community,	
	Yuehai Street, Nanshan District, Shenzhen	
	Guangdong	
Country:	CN	
Entity Type:	Limited company	
Entity Country:	China	

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79195828

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Correspondent Name:** SonoScape Medical Corp. Room 201, 202, Building 12, Address: Phase 2 Shenzhen Software Park,

No. 1 Keji Zhong 2nd Road,

High-tech Central Zone, Maling Community, Yuehai Street, Nanshan District, Shenzhen

Guangdong

Country: CN

> **TRADEMARK** REEL: 007707 FRAME: 0554

990120752

# **THIS**

**PAGE** 

**INTENTIONALLY** 

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 007707 FRAME: 0555

**RECORDED: 05/05/2022**